
County First Name Last Name Email Address Business Phone
Adams John R. Jones NA (608) 339-6145
Ashland Mike Hamm mdhamm55@gmail.com (715) 682-9477
Barron Jay Koenig Jaykng200@gmail.com (715) 651-8082
Bayfield Karl Kastrosky karl_kastrosky@hotmail.com (715) 580-0157
Brown Aaron Frailing aaron.frailing@gmail.com (920) 455-0656
Buffalo Mark Noll nollfarm@tds.net (608) 863-2648
Burnett Wayne Norling norlingw@gmail.com (608) 335-5418
Calumet Keith Propson thepropsons@yahoo.com (920) 858-6701
Chippewa James Morning jameswmorning@centurytel.net (715) 288-6052
Clark Mike Hayes dimikepurple@gmail.com (715) 255-8656
Columbia Mike Murphy murphysmenageriegamefarms@netzero.net (608) 635-2378
Crawford Robert Ziel r.ziel@mchsi.com (608) 326-4897
Dane Al Phelan alphelan3@yahoo.com (608) 241-7538
Dodge Dale Maas dmaas@kirshfoundry.com (920) 928-2131
Door Dick Baudhuin rbaudhuin@dcwis.com (920) 743 2581
Douglas Alan Horvath alanh0311@gmail.com (715) 394-5694
Dunn Jim Thompson redcedarloft@aol.com (715) 632-2303
Eau Claire David Zielke zbuckchsr@aol.com (715) 379-4060
Florence Dale Ebert deteddie@chartermi.net (906) 282-6413
Fond du Lac Otto Bowe owbowe@gmail.com (920) 922-6660
Forest Alan Harrison aldiharrison@gmail.com (715) 850-1590
Grant Rick Knutson rickknutson8@gmail.com (608) 778-5251
Green Bryon Richards brichards@tds.net NA
Green Lake Paul Gettelman paulgettelman@yahoo.com (608) 792-8489
Iowa Tony Grabski tgrabski@mail2fisherman.com (608) 924-9717
Iron Dennis Haanpaa djhaanpaa@centurytel.net (715) 561-2412
Jackson Matt Sedelbauer msedelbauer@hotmail.com (715) 299-1828
Jefferson Jeff Winn winnj@netwurx.net (920) 723-0629
Juneau Steve Klicko buff@merr.com (608) 666-2138
Kenosha Steve Kenesie skenesie@dps109.org (847) 878-0201
Kewaunee Don Anderson deerhunter3362@att.net (920) 388 2023
La Crosse Kevin Smaby ksmaby@charter.net (608) 788-0220
Lafayette Jason Thomas jtx4@live.com (608) 482-2265
Langlade Jerry Aulik NA (715) 623-4212
Lincoln Nick Schertz fishingwithnick@hotmail.com (715) 966-6116
Manitowoc Larry Bonde lbonde@tds.net (920) 286-3327
Marathon Rick Koenig crkoen@yahoo.com (715) 675-6267
Marinette Justin Schaut jaschaut@mtu.edu (920) 591-1700
Marquette Doug Parrott parrottdouglas@yahoo.com (608) 963-6575
Menominee George Korn gkfire@gmail.com (715) 853-6082
Milwaukee Nadia Bogue nnell88@gmail.com (608) 279-0951
Monroe Maurice Amundson moeamundson51@centurytel.net (608) 269-6269
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Oconto Bob Ellingson ellingson.bob@gmail.com (715) 276-7129
Oneida Ed Choinski elchow@frontiernet.net (715) 493-7827
Outagamie Doug Seidl dougs@corphdq.com (920) 309-0703
Ozaukee Chris Wegner wagshunter@wi.rr.com (414) 839-9712
Pepin Jim Kirchner jdraei@nelson-tel.net (715) 279-5737
Pierce Chuck Boley cboley@wernerelec.com (612) 267-9905
Polk Wally Trudeau wtrudeau4@gmail.com (715) 554-7128
Portage Matt Jacowski jacowskim2003@my.uwstout.edu (715) 347-3052
Price Douglas W. Hilgart dhilgart1961@gmail.com (715) 762-8304
Racine Rob Bohmann rob.bohmann@att.net (608) 235-5825
Richland Doug Duhr duhred@countryspeed.com (608) 585-2119
Rock Charlie Brown brownc@centurytel.net (608) 868-2514
Rusk Roger Roehl raroehl@brucetel.net (715) 415-5129
Saint Croix Dan Donahue dpdonahu@baldwin-telecom.net (715) 684-3564
Sauk Brad Hasheider blhtch@wildblue.net (608) 370-2902
Sawyer Al Gerber angerber@hotmail.com (715) 945-2771
Shawano Brian Heins gundog_buddy@yahoo.com (715) 853-8683
Sheboygan Ed Harvey, Jr. eharvey@frontier.com (920) 528-7071
Taylor Mike Riggle mjrdvm@hotmail.com (715) 965-4121
Trempealeau Randy Symicek bushysmeat@triwest.net (715) 985-3613
Vernon Jason Leis fishnman@mwt.net (608) 606-0540
Vilas Ken Anderson glneagls@newnorth.net (715) 479-2394
Walworth Ronald Earnest rrearnest@elknet.net (262) 949-0924
Washburn Joe Weiss lunkerplunker@hotmail.com (715) 520-0517
Washington Gary Kanarowski owskijdc@earthlink.net (262) 617-3843
Waukesha David L. Poff NA (262) 782-2562
Waupaca Arlyn Splitt asplitt55@gmail.com (715) 752-4740
Waushara John Piechowski NA (920) 566-2855
Winnebago Clarence Koch clarence.koch@att.net (920) 235-0282
Wood George Bartels georgebartels@tds.net (715) 887-3375
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